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BJCHI duvHauuix LINDE
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SONIC

save & smooth services

Sonic Interfreight Public Co, Ltd.

Operates Total Logistics Sér*jgice

Provider business as the
International Freight Forwarder and
Domestic Transportation.

Sonic Interfreight Public Co., Ltd.
79/349,350 1st, 2nd Floor,

Sathupradit Rd., Chongnonsee,
Yannawa, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Tel 0-2213-2999
www.sohic.co.th
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Thai Solar Energy PCL.

To become a world-class regional leader in providing renewable energy through reliable
technologies to serve both commercial and social societies

HEAD OFFICE
725 Metropolis Building, 19th FL., Sukhumvit Road, Klongton Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110

PHONE : (66) 2 258 4530 -34 FAX:(66) 2 258 4534 EMAIL : info@thaisolarenergy.com

www.thaisolarenergy.com
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dasunaninisdaue

The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WU @ IULY
unaIu Ha W G hIES
yaa % yaa % yaa %%
Aatduludssing b, 73577 12.22 4,301.35 7.80 2,434 42 -
UdusEnwannswe 6.008.76 10.90 560711 1017 401 .66 -
UnadIuElssna 18,846.45 34.18 20,669.96 37.49 -1,823.50 -
unaInuIidiudssng 23.544 B3 4270 24 557 .20 44 54 101257 -
yaanmsdamaazauluie 1-4 a.a. 2563
WUIE @ IULY
unaavu 4 B R E
yan %o yan %o yaan %o
aoniuiulsEzina 11.622.23 10.58 9.676.87 8.81 1.945 36 -
vdusEvnanniwed 12,678.78 11.45 12,339 .61 11.23 23697 -
UNRIVHAUTEA 37.691.41 34.49 41.167.81 37.48 -3.276.40 -
unaanuinldudsang 4F 75925 43 .48 46, 667.28 42 48 1.092.06 -
yammsdamadsaudous 11u.a. -4 d.a. 2563
UL @IULIY
unadvu 4B 1Rt qdvb
yaa % yaa % yaa %
aaniulvdssivag 1,080, 502.30 11.13 1,009,084.55 10.40 71,417 .75 -
U HusEnnanniwe 580.761.59 10.10 979.503.05 10.09 1.258.54 -
UnaIVumAUsEA 3.397,017.71 35.00 3,627 117.65 37.37 -230,059 .94 -
unaInuldludssng 4,248 858 91 4377 4 091,435 .27 4215 157.423.65 -
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Market for Alternative Investment
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q‘ﬂﬂmﬂwqﬁfﬂmwuﬂ:ﬁu“’iuﬁ’m 1-44d.a. 2563
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SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWB

mai

uannswe

PTT

DELTA

AOT

MINT

CPALL

GULF

STGT

CPF

KBANK

EA

uanwuswa

SUPER

llii"f ":\:{: -

NER

TME

BWG

TPIPP

MAX <NP>

ESSO

MINT

STARK

ada

1.330.81
860.32
1.922.08
616.39
915.07
894 .37
803.00
901.74

309.71

A e
yaarvdaua 10 dueu

uaa1 AOM

(000 um)
2,332,284.72
1.642 250.15
1.517.804.05
1.476.472.31
1.475.945 55
1.446 382 75
1.334 454 &0
1.136,893.58
1.0594 356 22

1.073,458.38

— & S
Usuaweiaaa 10 duau

Uzsuae AOM

(viu)
406,246,900
306,374,600
291,459 600
223,751,900
137,124,200

93,255,200

89,218,000

86,120,700

79,630,300

63,941,100

adn

adaa

ulasuwlag

+9.58

+7.65

+18.25

+3.24

+4.91

+5.22

+6.50

+6.46

+3.94
36.00
113.50
51.25
18.60
69.25
34 25
85.50
33.25
63.00
49 50
0.93
0.19
3.24
0.95
0.61
4.36
0.01
6.15
18.60
2.20

Yulasuuilag

uldzuuilag

(%a)

-0.50 (-1.30%)

9,50 (-7.72%)
+1.50 (+3.02%)
+0.70 (+3.91%)
+0.50 (+0.73%)
+1.00 (+3.01%)
+1.25 (+1.48%)
+0.25 (+0.76%)
+0.75 (+0.91%)

+1.50 (+3.12%)

wlazuuilag

(%a)
+0.03 (+3.33%)
-0.01 (-5.00%)
+0.06 (+1.89%)
+0.01 (+1.06%)
-0.02 (-3.17%)
+0.30 (+7.35%)
=K
+0.60 (+7.95%)
+0.70 (+3.91%)

0.06 (-2.65%)

+0.72

+0 .90

+0.96

+0.53

+0.54

+0.59

+0.82

+0.72

+1.29

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

Foda

1,338.08

665 .54

1,933.01

616.82

921.02

902.01

809.15

507.00

310.05

@lda

1,328.13
857.74
1,916.47
B615.72
913.26
892.64
8600.75
S00.06

307.33

- - - -
saEadEy 10 auau

uanvswe

TGPRO

APURE

THAI <C=

FN

TKT

SRICHA

NOK <C>

MNIT2

ASAP

CFRESH

Uzuan AOM
(1iu)

243900
16,993,900
8,352,400
21,693,200
838,200
1,008,200
5,292,000
100
10,648,700

31.815.600

cymaaas 10 auau

uanwswe

TWZ

SBPF

GOLD

S5F

DELTA

EMC

RPC

Cl

ASIAN

CM

Usuan AOM
(1u)

9,757,600
5.000
96,800

100
13,604,100
728,600

5 487,600
165,600
43,486,000

10,167,400

Uaueu
("000 wu)

18,666 814
1,105,917
2,398,715

619,078
1,043 582
495 180
1,078,207
436,014

866,095

ada

0.07

232

3.88

1.32

1.01

8.05

0.73

444

2.48

498

ada

0.06

2.40

7.50

6.35

113.50

g:13

0.45

0.659

9.85

3.24

yan

(aruuan)

55, 135.61
27.566.25
36,844 37

3,44553
16,095 .84
11,854 .91
2733418
10,314.03

1,692 12

wlasuwlag

(%)
+0.01 (+16.67%)
+0.30 (+14.85%)
+0.50 (+14.79%)
+0.17 (+14.78%)
+0.13 (+14.77%)
+1.00 (+14.18%)
+0.09 (+14.06%)
+0.54 (+13.85%)
+0.28 (+12.73%)

+0.54 (+12.16%)

wlasuwlag

(%)

-0.01 (-14 29%)

-0.28 (-10 45%)
-0.65 (-7.98%)
-0.55 (-7 .97%)
-9 50 (-7 72%)
0.01 (-7.14%)
0.03 (-577%)
-0.04 (-5.48%)
-0.55 (-5.29%)

018 (-5.26%)
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